
pachet alimente gradinita

I.D.: 54940792

Data publicarii	10.03.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 903,19 RON - 903,19 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total tva_ded AB UNT (65%) 200G buc 9 20 8,9 178 194,02 16,02 ML LAPTE UHT (3,5%) 1L* buc 9 60 5,7 342 372,78 30,78 KAZ SMANTANA 25% GRASIME kg 9 6 16,25 97,5 106,28 8,78 TACAM ALBA PG kg 9 8,49 3,45 29,29 31,93 2,64 FISH FINGER (BURGER) PG kg 9 14,3 16 228,8 249,39 20,59 OUA buc 9 60 0,46 27,6 30,08 2,48 TOTAL 903,19 984,48 81,29
